Yes, I would like to make a donation to **The John Currie Amateur Sport Legacy Fund** in support of bursaries for amateur athletes with financial need, training in Calgary.

Tit	e First Name La	ast Name	
Position Organization			
Ad	dress City _	Province PC	
Ph	one Email address		
DONATION INFORMATION			
0	I wish to make a donation of \$		
0	My cheque is enclosed. (Cheque payable to Parks Foundation Calgary for The John Currie Amateur Sport Legacy Fund)		
0	I wish to pay my gift in monthly quarterly annual installments of \$		
0	I wish to make a gift of publicly listed securities.		
0	For online Pay Pal Donations: parksfdn.com/take-action		
0	Please charge to my credit card VISA	MasterCard	
Card Number Expiry Date		Expiry Date	
Name on Card		Signature	
RECOGNITION INFORMATION Lindsay Park Sports Society, operator of MNP Community & Sport Centre, and Parks Foundation Calgary wish to acknowledge your donation in annual reports and recognition publications.			
	 I would like to be recognized as		
Contact: Maegan Ross, Acting Sport & Aquatics Director, mross@mnpcentre.com 403-355-1258			

Mail donation to: Parks Foundation Calgary, 225 – 13 Avenue SW, Calgary, AB T2R 1N8

Donations of \$25.00 or more will receive a charitable tax receipt from Parks Foundation Calgary.

Parks Foundation Calgary is the Project Gifts Administrator for Lindsay Park Sports Society/MNP Community & Sport Centre's fundraising campaign for The John Currie Amateur Sport Legacy Fund, and will issue charitable tax receipts. Parks Foundation Calgary is an entity with standing under the



Income Tax Act (Canada) identical to that of a registered charity.

DONOR INFORMATION



